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Sales

4005 - Potter's Sales 58,968.50

4199 - Seconds Sales 5,030.00

4404 - Christmas sale 23,999.00

4410 - Christmas sale - table rents 652.50

4420 - Classes - wheel 7,575.00

4422 - Classes - handbuilding 330.00

4423 - Classes - other 780.00

4425 - Clay and tools revenue 282.00

4428 - Donations 93.85

4432 - Firing revenue 9,877.35

4440 - Interest, commissions Revenue 1,899.49

4445 - Keys 25.00

4450 - Membership - APG general 4,850.00

4454 - Membership - Studio 13,900.00

Total Sales $128,262.69

Direct Expenses

Total Direct Expenses $0.00

GROSS PROFIT / LOSS $128,262.69

Expenses

5150 - Cost of TSPS Sales 51,001.00

5151 - Cost of Christmas Potter's Sales 22,008.77

5152 - Cost of Seconds Sale 4,507.20
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5610 - Accounting & Legal 4.20

5615 - Advertising - APG 423.10

5619 - Advertising - Sales 87.93

5621 - Advertising - TSPS 1,467.59

5623 - Bank charges, interest 1,593.82

5624 - Bank charges - Square 891.38

5625 - Business Fees & Licenses 40.00

5630 - Cash Short/Over 175.63

5635 - Christmas sale expenses 1,263.98

5640 - Classes, workshops 5,241.44

5645 - Clay, glaze supplies and tools 1,611.58

5670 - Gallery and studio supplies 1,066.84

5675 - Kiln Repairs and Parts 1,292.91

5680 - Fees, licences, dues 286.50

5685 - Insurance 2,621.00

5700 - Office Supplies 511.68

5740 - Miscellaneous Expenses 343.04

5750 - Security 820.96

5761 - Software rentals 304.64

5763 - Shop cleaning 269.33

5765 - Repair & Maintenance 5,378.57

5780 - Telephone 1,167.24

5790 - Utilities - PG&W 6,140.18

5792 - Utilities - Garbage and Sewer 740.00

Total Expenses $111,260.51

NET PROFIT / LOSS $17,002.18


